service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
LED
Incredible 100,000 hrs
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model#  L A1 A2 W E
VPT24-020 25.9" 15.75" 19.68" 4.13" 4.13"
VPT24-030 25.9" 15.75" 19.68" 6.41" 4.13"
VPT48-040 49.92" 35.40" 39.37" 4.13" 4.13"

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Model No. Description Rated
Watts
Input
Watts
Initial
Lumens
Universal
Line Voltage
(VAC)
Max Line
Current (Amp)
@ 120 - 277
THD Power
Factor Weight
LED-VPT24-020-UNV Vapor Tight LED 20 21 1,900 120-277 0.17 - 0.07 <20% >0.90 4 lbs
LED-VPT24-030-UNV Vapor Tight LED 30 31 2,850 120-277 0.26 - 0.11 <20% >0.90 4 lbs
LED-VPT48-040-UNV Vapor Tight LED 40 41 3,800 120-277 0.34 - 0.15 <20% >0.90 6 lbs
LED-VPT48-050-UNV Vapor Tight LED 50 51 4,750 120-277 0.43 - 0.18 <20% >0.90 6 lbs
LED-VPT60-050-UNV Vapor Tight LED 50 51 4,750 120-277 0.43 - 0.18 <20% >0.90 8 lbs
LED-VPT60-060-UNV Vapor Tight LED 60 61 5,700 120-277 0.52 - 0.22 <20% >0.90 8 lbs
 ·  LED Driver   Constant Current
 · Power Supply   350mA
 · Driver UL Rating   Class 1
 · Driver UL Outdoor Rated   Wet Location